Position

Administrative Services Director

Information Technology

Manager |

Network Systems Technician

Deputy City Clerk

Receptionist

Pw Intern Il

Minutes Clerk Il

Minutes Clerk Il

Other Positions Held

City

Del Mar

Del Mar

Del Mar

Del Mar

Del Mar

Del Mar

Del Mar

Del Mar

Department

Admin Services/City
Clerk/Information
Technology

Admin Services/City
Clerk/Information
Technology

Admin Services/City
Clerk/Information
Technology

Admin Services/City
Clerk/Information
Technology

Admin Services/City
Clerk/Information
Technology

Admin Services/City
Clerk/Information
Technology

Admin Services/City
Clerk/Information
Technology

Admin Services/City
Clerk/Information
Technology

Total Wages

$114,682

$99,365

$65,915

$62,509

$44,519

$17,505

$15,630

$928

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,220

$19,393

$16,854

$19,652

$17,120

$225

$200

$12



