Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Director		Del Mar	Admin Services/City Clerk/Information Technology	\$114,682	\$18,220
Information Technology Manager II		Del Mar	Admin Services/City Clerk/Information Technology	\$99,365	\$19,393
Network Systems Technician		Del Mar	Admin Services/City Clerk/Information Technology	\$65,915	\$16,854
Deputy City Clerk		Del Mar	Admin Services/City Clerk/Information Technology	\$62,509	\$19,652
Receptionist		Del Mar	Admin Services/City Clerk/Information Technology	\$44,519	\$17,120
Pw Intern II		Del Mar	Admin Services/City Clerk/Information Technology	\$17,505	\$225
Minutes Clerk II		Del Mar	Admin Services/City Clerk/Information Technology	\$15,630	\$200
Minutes Clerk II		Del Mar	Admin Services/City Clerk/Information Technology	\$928	\$12